Releases - December 20, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

268417
286259
261478
243772
212840
247202
266523
227883
155241
233399
288313
286963
165318
270937
244963
210560
226961
287316
203442

Coldwell
Bushrod
Stewart
Davidson
Sloan
McRaney
Davis
Napier
Freeman
Flake
Spillman
Hammond
Houp
White
Brothers
Harp
Brock
Salyers
Conner

Lelia

Rayshaad L

Brian McKinley
Eric Ross
Daniel

Gregory

Michael J

Randall G
Charles D
Shetika Janee
Denise w
Cameron  Alexander
Richard Lee
Keelin

Brian K
Spencer L

Ed

Robert L

Ned Edell

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From

Fulton County Jail

Christian County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Hopkins County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Breckinridge County Jail
Carter County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail

Clay County Jail

Crittenden County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Py



